

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3648/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2005 in MA No. 611/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P, BENCH AT INDORE)

MARS, INCORPORATED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONICA GALAXY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to submit additional document(s) and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vipin Sanghi, Adv.
Ms. Binny Kalra, Adv.
Mr. Orasin Anand, Adv.
Mr. Jay Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice on the Special Leave Petition as well as on the prayer
for interim relief returnable within three weeks.Anita (Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master