

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMOAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3648/2006

MARS, INCORPORATED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONICA GALAXY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing counter affidavit,permission to submit additional document(s),PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS,PERMISSION TO FILE SUPPLEMENTARY ADDITIONAL COUNTER AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Chand Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await report from the Trial Court.

Call on 16.11.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd